HERSHEY CORP

HERSHEY CORP

ISIN: US4278661081

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
193.49 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.92% (-1.80)

US4278661081
HSY

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

26,040 EUR

S&P 500

193.09 USD (100)
193.89 USD (100)
194.63 USD
195.44 USD
193.16 USD
195.29 USD
193.628446 USD
2,330,430
451,303,262.28
32,495

WKN: 427866108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4278661081&ID_NOTATION=267874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4278661081&ID_NOTATION=267874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4984eadc3916eed80e82e6bd4f3f27d5eab69a50feb1a7774e7bbdb04c8b967e&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c169c7f22c9389fa&time=1724071689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ac9fc1bff75cf85391b76ef6eaf7fae9df474308c21106021d9c8523921497f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bae2da36f11ad176b&time=1724071689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=678e6ffc186b0c8b2a53db73639a50fbf22c6a0aeb83b91998e300103189561a&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ba79df4f500b78b8&time=1724071689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=434752e0142962a9dad74f5a46351b91b47fa0ac8358827ac6a0b2444c37f3c8&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b2faca36a1a80fb6b&time=1724071689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e58fad513e1eca7539308ea05d2bebb874da802a529066d6f2ebd33f0c7b49a&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=623a20995475a1f7b&time=1724071689&tool=RSC

HERSHEY CORP

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price

193.49 USD

Difference ©  -092%(-1.80)
General attributes
ISIN US4278661081
Symbol HSY
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26,040 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 193.09 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 193.89 USD (100)
Open 194.63 USD
High 195.44 USD
Low 193.16 USD
Close (prev. day) 195.29 USD
VWAP 193.628446 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,330,430
Trading volume 451,303,262.28
Number of trades 32,495
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +1.22% -11.85% +6.81%
Perf (abs.) +2.33 -26.00 +12.33
Beta 0.10 0.26 0.30
Volatility 20.99 20.52 19.60

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HERSHEY CORP

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/08/
15
Vienna Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 16
Tradegate 2024/08/
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/
16
NYSE 2024/08/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

08:03

22:00

Price

181.52 EUR

176.52 EUR

175.50 EUR

177.96 EUR

193.49 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.11

0.00

451.30

197.78 USD (1,504,423
193.88 USD (1,667,738
193.20 USD (1,696,146
194.25 USD (1,688,397
211.92 USD (2024/05/14
180.44 USD (2024/04/17
221.27 USD (2023/08/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
178.82 USD (2023/12/21)

Number of
trades

2
19

32,495

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=267874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479111
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70208429

HERSHEY CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:07

14:52

08:01

08:01

15:57

19:30

08:07

178.82 EUR

202.10 USD

178.12 EUR

177.96 EUR

176.12 EUR

176.00 EUR

178.16 EUR

0.00

1.01

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2640844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34961255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20023

HERSHEY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

HERSHEY'S

Contact Details
THE HERSHEY CO.

19 East Chocolate Avenue - 17033-9524

Hershey

Telefon: +1-717-534-4200
Fax: +1-717-534-7873

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anthony Palmer
Cordel Robbin-
Coker

Juan Perez
Kevin Ozan

M. Koken

Maria Kraus
Mary Haben
Robert Malcolm
Victor Crawford
Michele G. Buck
Chris Scalia
Deepak Bhatia
Hector De la
Barreda

Jason Reiman
Kris Meulen

Kristen Riggs

Steve Voskuil

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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